ALBUQUERQUE YOUTH
SYMPHONY PROGRAM

Ensemble

Youth Symphony (YS)

Youth Orchestra (YO)

Youth Concert Orchestra (YCO)
Junior Symphony (JS)

Junior Orchestra (JO)

Junior String Orchestra (JSO)
Junior Band (JB) 2nd semester only
Preparatory String Orchestra (PSO)
Elementary String Project Il (ESP 1)
Elementary String Project | (ESP |)

Financial Aid (Need-Based)

TUITION AND FEES:

Tuition
$775
$775
$650
$590
$590
$590
$295
$480
$460
$345

2024-2025

AYSP believes firmly that finances should not prevent any motivated, qualified student from

participating!

AYSP provides tuition assistance to many families each season, and families in need are
encouraged to apply through our Financial Aid Application. All application information is kept
100% confidential. AYSP may provide up to 90% reduction in tuition based on HUD Guidelines

and extraordinary circumstances.

If you are interested in applying or have any questions, please email Assistant Director Dorothy

Whisler at dorothy@aysmusic.org.
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