

Ensemble	Tuition
Youth Symphony (YS)	\$775
Youth Orchestra (YO)	\$775
Youth Concert Orchestra (YCO)	\$650
Junior Symphony (JS)	\$590
Junior Orchestra (JO)	\$590
Junior String Orchestra (JSO)	\$590
Junior Band (JB) 2nd semester only	\$295
Preparatory String Orchestra (PSO)	\$480
Elementary String Project II (ESP II)	\$460
Elementary String Project I (ESP I)	\$345

## Financial Aid (Need-Based)

AYSP believes firmly that finances should not prevent any motivated, qualified student from participating!

AYSP provides tuition assistance to many families each season, and families in need are encouraged to apply through our Financial Aid Application. All application information is kept 100% confidential. AYSP may provide up to 90% reduction in tuition based on HUD Guidelines and extraordinary circumstances.

If you are interested in applying or have any questions, please email Assistant Director Dorothy Whisler at <u>dorothy@aysmusic.org</u>.